Attachment 7

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3D010)
Project No.: ER-321.0(417)
County Project #217441

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 4.40) to
Mattole Road (F3D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 260,173.93
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS §  46,087.08
TOTAL CONTRACT § 306,261.01

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $306,261.01 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exc;ep}us (Check One):
None

L P i
As indicated per attachment letter By W % —

dated . Wilfiam 7. Etter Construction

Title ™ <<

Date r%’/@ ///7‘7

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 7

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3D010)
Project No.: ER-321.0(319)
County Project #217426

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 5.10) to
Mattole Road (F3D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 17,388.78
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $  22,614.16
TOTAL CONTRACT §  40,002.94

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $40,002.94 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptjons (Check One):
/ None

/’\\
, g
As indicated per attachment letter By %/ /é'"

dated . Willfam J. Etter Construction

Title OWwn v~

puc_12/01/29

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 7

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3D010)
Project No.: ER-321.0(320)
County Project #217428

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 9.00) to
Mattole Road (F3D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT §  76,554.83
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS §  36,901.14
TOTAL CONTRACT § 113,455.97

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $113,455.97 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

EXVM (Check One):
None

a - /“—\
As indicated per attachment letter By 7/ :

dated . William J. Etter Construction
Title (V) e~"
Date ’1//6’/ /20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 7

Storm Damage Repair to Mattole Road (F3D010)
Project No.: ER-32L.0(250)
County Project #217272

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 11.05-11.29)
to Mattole Road (F3D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  72,801.24
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 15,316.02
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 88,117.26

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $88,117.26 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

ExWCheck One):
None

s & /‘\
As indicated per attachment letter By Wﬁ/

dated . William J. Etter Construction

Title HrN e

Date /7}/67/20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501





